COMFORT COLORS
1580

Comfort Colors Adult Quarter-Zip Sweatshirt

Features

Soft washed garment dyed fabric
Self fabric lined collar

Twill taped back neck

Twill label

Sideseamed

1X1 rib on cuffs and waistband
Double needle shoulder, cuffs and
waistband

Comfort Colors uses 50% less water
than traditional pigment dye
processes on pigment dye and color
blast garments

Comfort Colors®, through Gildan’s
Community Investment Program,
supports education, the
environment, humanitarian aid and
active living in the communities we
do business in

Product Specifications

Fabric

= 9.5 0z., 80% ring spun USA cotton,
20% polyester

= Soft washed garment dyed fabric

= Made with 80% sustainably and
fairly grown USA cotton and sewn
with USA cotton thread

Sizes

= S-3XL

BACK VIEW

S M

XL

2XL

3XL

BODY LENGTH 27.5 28.5

29.5

30.5

315

325

o]

BODY WIDTH 21 23

25

26.5

28

29.5

DECO

11 Available Colors

BN BN BN [ [T e

Island Reef  Lagoon Blue Pepper Seafoam True Navy

Blue Jean Chalky Mint Chambray Crimson
PMS PMS PMS PMS
2138 7472 544 7426

Flo Blue

PMS
2130

Grey

PMS
2333

PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS
352 311 2336 7475 282

SIDE VIEW



