PRODUCT DETAILS

COMFORT COLORS

1580 prime

Comfort Colors Adult Quarter-Zip Sweatshirt

Features

- Soft washed garment dyed fabric
- Self fabric lined collar
- Twill taped back neck
- Twill label
- Sideseamed
- 1X1 rib on cuffs and waistband
- Double needle shoulder, cuffs and waistband
- Comfort Colors uses 50% less water than traditional pigment dye processes on pigment dye and color blast garments
- Comfort Colors®, through Gildan's Community Investment Program, supports education, the environment, humanitarian aid and active living in the communities we do business in

Fabric

- 9.5 oz., 80% ring spun USA cotton, 20% polyester
- Soft washed garment dyed fabric
- Made with 80% sustainably and fairly grown USA cotton and sewn with USA cotton thread

Sizes

■ S - 3XL







SIDE VIEW

Product Specifications

	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL
BODY LENGTH	27.5	28.5	29.5	30.5	31.5	32.5
BODY WIDTH	21	23	25	26.5	28	29.5

ELIGIBLE DECO

11 Available Colors

Blue Jean	Chalky Mint	Chambray	Crimson	Flo Blue	Grey	Island Reef	Lagoon Blue	Pepper	Seafoam	True Navy
PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS	PMS
2138	7472	544	7426	2130	2333	352	311	2336	7475	282